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((66..00mm  xx  66..00mm))

((33..00mm  xx  33..22mm)) ((33..00mm  xx  33..22mm)) ((33..00mm  xx  33..22mm)) ((33..66mm  xx  44..55mm))

((33..77mm  xx  44..11mm))
((44..77mm  xx  44..66mm))

((33..00mm  xx  44..77mm))((33..00mm  xx  33..77mm))

((33..77mm  xx  22..77mm))

SAMBELL 
210

4 2 2

Garage	

Porch	

Total

Dwelling	

Alfresco	

Verandah

38.73	 4.17	

2.59	

244.40

0.28	

26.31

191.56	 20.62	

11.52	 1.24	
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House Length 	

14.25	 m

House Width 

22.63	 m

Facades Options.  *Please Discuss with your Sales Consultant.

*Basic Facade. *Upgraded Facade.


